
【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2014】

Class : IRC

SERIES RACE 2014/4/26-27

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 6.0 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 13.0 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 7 7.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 16.0 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 2 2.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 6 6.0 24.0 4

JPN 5910 KINEKINE IMX 40 HIRONORI KOBAYASH 8 8.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 5 5.0 30.0 5

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 KUNIO YAMADA DNS 14.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 33.0 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 HITOSHI HANDA 5 5.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 34.0 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD YASUHIRO UEMATSU 9 9.0 11 11.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 42.0 8

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 KENJI OHZONO 12 12.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 48.0 9

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 KEN ISHIKAWA 6 6.0 13 13.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 52.0 10

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 HIDEKI FUJII 10 10.0 8 8.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 10 10.0 52.0 11

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 11 11.0 12 12.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 12 12.0 54.0 12

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 SHINJI TAKAHATA 4 4.0 9 9.0 DNS 14.0 RET 14.0 RET 14.0 55.0 13

レース委員長　横山英博
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【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2014】

Class : IRC

Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 260 deg to 275 deg Start 2014/4/26 12:05:00

Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2014/4/26 14:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.370 13:07:48 1 5162 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.051 13:27:05 6 5176 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.060 13:26:52 5 5207 3

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 1.118 13:23:40 4 5277 4

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 13:28:42 9 5298 5

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 1.068 13:27:42 8 5299 6

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 1.255 13:15:32 2 5311 7

JPN 5910 KINEKINE IMX 40 1.077 13:27:19 7 5319 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.051 13:29:43 10 5342 9

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 1.163 13:22:04 3 5378 10

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.051 13:31:08 11 5432 11

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.099 13:31:33 12 5707 12

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 DNS DNS

Class : IRC

Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 250 deg Start 2014/4/26 13:55:00

Course Length :  7.06  miles Wind Speed : 8.0 m to 12.0 mTime Limit 2014/4/26 16:25:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 1.255 14:48:20 2 4016 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.370 14:44:13 1 4046 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.060 15:00:53 6 4190 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.051 15:02:19 9 4245 4

JPN 5910 KINEKINE IMX 40 1.077 15:01:43 7 4311 5

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 14:56:38 3 4338 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 15:03:33 10 4339 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 1.163 14:57:16 4 4345 8

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 1.118 14:59:47 5 4346 9

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.099 15:01:56 8 4414 10

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.051 15:05:09 11 4424 11

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.051 15:05:10 12 4425 12

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 1.068 15:07:03 13 4617 13
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【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2014】

Class : IRC

Race : 3Race Wind Angle : 250 deg Start 2014/4/26 15:30:00

Course Length :  7.2  miles Wind Speed : 6.0 m to 8.0 m Time Limit 2014/4/26 18:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.370 16:23:10 1 4370 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 1.255 16:28:04 2 4372 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.060 16:39:32 4 4422 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 16:35:53 3 4637 4

JPN 5910 KINEKINE IMX 40 1.077 16:43:03 6 4720 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.051 16:46:17 8 4810 6

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 16:46:20 9 4832 7

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.051 16:47:24 10 4881 8

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.051 16:47:43 11 4901 9

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.099 16:45:02 7 4948 10

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 1.068 16:48:18 12 5017 11

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 1.163 16:42:32 5 5061 12

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 1.118 DNS DNS

Class : IRC

Race : 4Race Wind Angle : 250 deg to 260 deg Start 2014/4/27 12:35:00

Course Length :  7.06  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2014/4/27 15:05:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.370 13:25:37 1 4161 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.060 13:40:30 4 4166 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 1.255 13:31:54 2 4285 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.051 13:43:55 8 4346 4

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 13:36:51 3 4353 5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 13:44:22 9 4391 6

JPN 5910 KINEKINE IMX 40 1.077 13:43:54 7 4452 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.051 13:45:46 10 4463 8

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.099 13:42:48 6 4471 9

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.051 13:46:52 12 4532 10

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 1.068 13:46:24 11 4575 11

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 1.163 13:41:33 5 4644 12

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 1.118 RET RET

    Corrected
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【KYC COMMODORE'S CUP 2014】

Class : IRC

Race : 5Race Wind Angle : 260 deg Start 2014/4/27 14:05:00

Course Length :  6.4  miles Wind Speed : 7.0 m to 9.0 m Time Limit 2014/4/27 16:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.370 14:51:28 1 3820 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.060 15:06:05 4 3885 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN 40 1.255 14:58:04 2 3996 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 1.173 15:02:50 3 4070 4

JPN 5910 KINEKINE IMX 40 1.077 15:08:09 7 4081 5

JPN 6360 WAILEA X-35 OD 1.051 15:10:21 8 4121 6

JPN 6126 UMADORI A-40 1.099 15:07:39 5 4131 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 OD 1.051 15:10:58 10 4160 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A-35 1.055 15:10:52 9 4169 9

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES 32 1.163 15:08:03 6 4400 10

JPN 6660 KEY WEST FARR 34 1.068 15:14:13 11 4435 11

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD 1.051 15:15:55 12 4472 12

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X-41 1.118 RET RET

SailNo YachtName Design TCC
Finish     Corrected
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